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DONAVON ASH

21071 83B AVENUE
 7  B E D R O O M  |  4  B A T H R O O M

L O T  S I Z E :  4 , 3 0 4  S Q F T  |  L I V I N G  A R E A :  4 , 1 0 8  S Q F T



helper !   This 7 bd 4 bth home has over 4000 sq .ft .  with room for everyone !  The

Main floor features an open floor plan with spacious kitchen opening to family

room with vaulted ceiling .  The bedroom on main level could be used as an

office/den .  Kitchen has gas range ,  eating bar ,  pantry ,  and granite countertops .

Upstairs boasts 4 large bdrms ,  with the master retreat of your dreams !  Featuring a

vaulted ceiling ,  window seat ,  spa like ensuite with huge shower and separate tub !

Even his & hers closets !  The LEGAL 2 BDRM SUITE IN BASEMENT (previously rented

for $1 ,700/month) with laundry ,  separate entry ,  dining ,  kitchen and living area .

Tons of storage in basement .  Covered deck and private yard is perfect for outdoor

entertaining .  This home has it all !

W E L C O M E  T O  Y O U R  N E W  H O M E

WALK SCORE
Car-Dependent
Almost all errands require 

 a car

17 min 23 min

25 min 60+ min

Lynn Fripps Elementary
21020 83 Avenue

Langley, BC V2Y 2C4

(604) 888-1075

SCHOOL CATCHMENT

with an amazing mortgage

Bikeable
Some bike infrastructure

COMMUTE (TO DOWNTOWN SURREY)

Yorkson Creek Middle School
20686 84 Avenue

Langley, BC V2Y 2B5

(604) 888-8065

R.E. Mountain Secondary School
7633 202A Street

Langley, BC V2Y 1W4

(604) 888-3033
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